Date
Tues 9/6/16

Wed 9/7/16
Thurs 9/8/16
Sat 9/10/16
Sat 9/10/16
Mon 9/12/16
Mon 8/12/16
Tues 9/13/16
Wed 9/14/16
Thurs 9/15/16
Sat 9/17/16
Sat 9/17/16
Mon 9/19/16
Mon 9/19/16
- Tues 9/20/16
Wed 9/21/16
Thurs 9/22/16
Sat 9/24/16
Sat 9/24/16
Mon 9/26/16
Mon 9/26/16
Tues 9/27/16
Thurs 9/29/16
Sat 10/1/16
Sat 10/1/16
Mon 10/3/16
Mon 10/3/16
Tues 10/4/16
Thur 10/6/16

Asheville Parks & Recreation

Time
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 FM
8:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

WNC Fall Baseball
SR Division

Field
Oakley Park

Cakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakiey Park

Qakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Qakley Park
Cakley Park
Qakley Park
Qakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Qakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park
Oakley Park

Home
Angels

Tigers
Express
Asftros
Tigers
Angels
Express
Cardinals
Angels
Astros
Angels
Orioles
Cardinals
Astros
White Sox
Express
Cardinals
Tigers
White Sox
Orioles
Tigers
White Sox
Tigers
Cardinals
Astros
Orioles
Cardinals
Oricles

Express

White Sox

Cardinals
White Sox
Orioles
Orioles
White Sox
Crioles
Express
Cardinals
Tigers
White Sox
Tigers
Express
Tigers
Orioles
Angels
Express
Angels
Astros
Angels
Cardinals
Astros
Express
Angels
Tigers
Astros
Angels
White Sox




Date Time Field

Sat 10/8/16 9:00 AM Qakley Park
Sat 10/8/16 11:00 AM  Oakley Park
Mon 10/10/16 8:00 PM Qakley Park
Mon 10/10/16 8:00 PM Oakley Park
Tues 10/11/16 8.00 PM Oakley Park
Thurs 10/13/16 8:00 PM Oakley Park

Express- Coach Eddie Jones
Angels- Coach Karl Snyder
Tigers- Coach Ken Morgan

White Sox- Coach Randy Sorrells

Home
Oricles

White Sox
White Sox
Tigers

Express
Angels

Astros- Coach Scott Bumpus

Cardinals- Coach Thomas Lee

Orioles- Coach Johnathan Lefterman

Weather Hotline: 337-3724

City of Asheville Parks & Recreation

KimTurner- kturner@ashevilienc.gov

Website: ashevillenc.gov

Away
Cardinals

Astros
Crioles
Cardinals

Astros
Express



